2015 ALLEY RESUR

FACING SCHEDULE

UPDATED 8/10/15

TENTATIVE ~ WEATHER PERMITING
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
17-Aug 18-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug 21-Aug

ALLEY MILLING

1) MORGAN AVE N TO LOGAN AVE N
CHESTNUT TO 2ND AVE N

2) PILLSBURY AVE S TO BLAISDELL AVE S
FRANKLIN AVE TO 22ND ST

*THERE MAY BE LIMITED ACCESS TO THE ALLEY DURING THE SWEEPING CLEANING AND SURVEY PROCESS

SOME ALLEYS MAY NEED MORE WORK THAN OTHERS, THANK YOU FOR YOUR PATIENCES DURING THESE ACTIVITIES.

3) GIRARD AVE S TO FREMONT AVE S
26TH ST TO 27TH ST

4) KNOX AVE S TO JAMES AVE S
LAKE ST TO 31ST ST

*SWEEPING-CLEANING-SURVEY

*SWEEPING-CLEANING-SURVEY

*SWEEPING-CLEANING-SURVEY

*SWEEPING-CLEANING-SURVEY

*SWEEPING-CLEANING-SURVEY

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

24-Aug

25-Aug

26-Aug

27-Aug

28-Aug

*SWEEPING-CLEANING-SURVEY

*SWEEPING-CLEANING-SURVEY

*SWEEPING-CLEANING-SURVEY

*SWEEPING-CLEANING-SURVEY

*SWEEPING-CLEANING-SURVEY

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

31-Aug

1-Sep

2-Sep

3-Sep

4-Sep

1) TYLER ST NE TO POLK ST NE
35TH AVE NE TO 36TH AVE NE

1) NICOLLET AVE STO 1ST AVE S
46TH ST TO 47TH ST

1) PILLSBURY TO BLAISDELL
FRANKLIN AVE TO 22ND ST

1) DREW AVE S TO CHOWEN AVE S
SUNSET BLVD TO CEDAR LAKE AVE S

1) MORGAN AVE N TO LOGAN AVE N
CHESTNUT AVE TO 2ND AVE N

*SANITATION DAY-- WEDS

*SANITATION DAY-- FRI

*SANITATION DAY-- FRI

*SANITATION DAY-- MON

*SANITATION DAY-- TUES

2) QUEEN AVE N TO PENN AVE N
29TH AVE N TO 30TH AVE N

2) 15TH AVE S TO BLOOMINGTON AVE S
44TH ST TO 45TH ST

2) GIRARD AVES TO FREMONT AVE S
26TH ST TO 27TH ST

2) KNOX AVE S TO JAMES AVE S
LAKE ST TO 31ST ST

*SANITATION DAY-- TUES

*SANITATION DAY-- FRI

*SANITATION DAY-- THURS

*SANITATION DAY-- THURS

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

7-Sep

8-Sep

9-Sep

10-Sep

11-Sep

HOLIDAY




	JULY-AUGUST

